Lecturers

Maria Chudnovsky
Bruce Reed
Paul Seymour

Participants

Farnaz Abbasimoradi
Syed Ahtsham
Victor Campos
Robin Christian
Huseyin Ciloglu
Elad Cohen
Nathann Cohen
Lino Demasi
Katherine Edwards
Laszlo Egri

Alina Ene

Louis Esperet

Anna Floetotto
Jan-Oliver Frohlich
Daryl Funk

Tomas Gavenciak
Simon Griffiths
Magziar Gomrokchi
Hayk Grigoryan
Ararat Harutyunyan
Timothy Hetherington
Dana Jansens
Benson Joeris
Gwenael Joret
Marcin Kaminski
Rohan Kapadia
Sean Kennedy
Andrew King
Tereza Klimosova
Nicholas Korpelainen
Matjaz Kovse
Daniel Kral

mchudnov@columbia.edu
breed@cs.mcgill.ca
pds@math.princeton.edu

farnaz.abbasimoradi@mail.mcgill.ca
sihtsham@gmail.com
campos@lia.ufc.br
r3christ@math.uwaterloo.ca
kharyantas@gmail.com
eladdc@gmail.com
nathann.cohen@sophia.inria.fr
Imd14@sfu.ca
kedwards@math.mcgill.ca
laszlo.egri@mail. mcgill.ca
enel@illinois.edu
louis.esperet@g-scop.inpg.fr
anna.floetotto@math.uni-bielefeld.de

jan-oliver.froehlich@math.uni-hamburg.de

dfunk@sfu.ca
gavento@Qkam.mff.cuni.cz
sgriff@cs.mcgill.ca
m_gomrok@encs.concordia.ca
h_grig@encs.concordia.ca
ararat_harutyunyan@sfu.ca
timothy.hetherington@ntu.ac.uk
dana@orodu.net
bjoeris@gmail.com
gjoret@ulb.ac.be
Marcin.Kaminski@ulb.ac.be
rfkapadia@math.uwaterloo.ca
kennedy@math.mcgill.ca
andrew.d.king@gmail.com
tereza@kam.mff.cuni.cz
N.Korpelainen@warwick.ac.uk
matjaz.kovse@gmail.com
kral@kam.mff.cuni.cz

Columbia, NY
McGill
Princeton

McGill

Lahore

UFC Brazil
Waterloo

Eastern Mediterranean
Waterloo

INRIA

Simon Fraser
McGill

McGill

Illinois

CNRS, Grenoble
Bielefeld
Hamburg

Simon Fraiser
Charles

McGill

Concordia
Concordia

Simon Fraser
Nottingham Trent
Carleton
Waterloo

Libre de Bruxelles
Libre de Bruxelles
Waterloo

MecGill

Columbia, NY
Charles

Warwick

LaBRI

Charles



Adrien Lemaitre

Zhentao Li

Christian Loewenstein
Putra Manggala

Odile Marcotte

Philipp Matthias Schaefer
Abbas Mehrabian

Martin Milanic

Kevin Milans

Atefeh Mohajeri Moghaddam
Janina Muettel

Peter Nelson

Nicolas Nisse

Anders Sune Pedersen
Daniel Pellicer

Lei Rao

Paul Raymond-Robichaud
Friedrich Regen

Ignasi Sau Valls

Ben Seamone

James Shook

Nathan Singer

Petr Skoda

Claudia Snels

Juraj Stacho

Alexandru Ioan Tomescu
Martin Vatshelle

K.A. Venkatesh

Maryam Verdian-Rizi
Christophe Weibel

Visitors to the school

Anna Galluccio

Bojan Mohar

Dieter Rautenbach
Ken-ichi Kawarabayashi

lemaitra@iro.umontreal.ca
zhentao.li@mail.mcgill.ca
christian.loewenstein@tu-ilmenau.de
putra.manggala@gmail.com
Odile.Marcotte@gerad.ca
philipp.schaefer@gmail.com
amehrabi@uwaterloo.ca
martin.milanicQupr.si
milans@math.uiuc.edu
mohajeri@math.mcgill.ca
janina.muettel@tu-ilmenau.de
apnelson@math.uwaterloo.ca
nicolas.nisse@sophia.inria.fr
asp@imada.sdu.dk
dpellicer@math.unam.mx
leirao@cs.mcgill.ca
paulrrl6@hotmail.com
friedrich.regen@tu-ilmenau.de
ignasi.sau@gmail.com
bseamone@connect.carleton.ca
jmshook@olemiss.edu
nsinger@sfu.ca

pskoda@sfu.ca
claudiasnels@gmail.com
stacho@cs.toronto.edu
alexandru.tomescu@dimi.uniud.it
Martin. Vatshelle@ii.uib.no
prof.kavenkatesh@gmail.com
mverdian@sfu.ca
christophe.weibel@gmail.com

galluccio@iasi.cnr.it
mohar@sfu.ca
dieter.rautenbach@tu-ilmenau.de
k_keniti@nii.ac.jp

Montréal
McGill

Bonn

McGill

CRM

Bonn
Waterloo
Primorska
Illinois

McGill

Bonn
Waterloo
INRIA
Southern Denmark
NUM

McGill
Montréal

Bonn

Haifa

Carleton
Mississippi
Simon Fraser
Simon Fraser
Sapienza, Rome
Wilfrid Laurier
Udine

Bergen

Alliance Business School

Simon Fraser
McGill

Italian National Research Council

Simon Fraiser
TU Ilmenau
NII, Japan



